Permanent link of Video Conferencing on Google Meet for all court rooms of Ranaghat Sub-Divisional Court, Ranaghat, Nadia

Sl. No.	Name of Court	Google Meet VC Link
1.	ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/szu-gthq-ems
2.	ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE FTC, RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/qex-cmec-ava
3.	ADDITIONAL CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/hfk-nnfs-ocd
4.	CIVIL JUDGE (SENIOR DIVISION), RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/dqp-ndcb-kge
5.	CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION) 1ST, RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/kot-euzf-sop
6.	CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION) 2ND, RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/tpx-xsec-gxq
7.	JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE 2ND COURT, RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/zzw-djgb-fjf
8.	JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE 3RD COURT, RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/zsa-xxuu-wej
9.	JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, RAILWAY COURT, RANAGHAT, NADIA	https://meet.google.com/pke-svns-kje